SONG CHUAN
180
731
Ordering Information
 Type List
Features
731
Enclosure styleTerminal
style
Contact
form Open type Dust cover Ears on cover
Antirotation
-tab Ears on top
1A (SPNO) 731-SPNO 731-SPNO-C 731-SPNO-C1 731-SPNO-C2 731-SPNO-C3
1C (SPDT) 731-SPDT 731-SPDT-C 731-SPDT-C1 731-SPDT-C2 731-SPDT-C3
2A (DPNO) 731-DPNO 731-DPNO-C 731-DPNO-C1 731-DPNO-C2 731-DPNO-C3
Quick terminal
2C (DPDT) 731-DPDT 731-DPDT-C 731-DPDT-C1 731-DPDT-C2 731-DPDT-C3
3A (TPNO) 731-TPNO 731-TPNO-C 731-TPNO-C1 731-TPNO-C2 731-TPNO-C3
3C (TPDT) 731-TPDT 731-TPDT-C 731-TPDT-C1 731-TPDT-C2 731-TPDT-C3
731H
Enclosure styleTerminal
style
Contact